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QuickRelease extension

509QR

Product no. 13011004
GTIN 4018754151011
Model 509QR/3

Label. 1/2 " QuickRelease extension L.75mm
Features. * DIN 3123/1S0 3316

* Patented
Advantages.

QuickRelease secures every single link in the tool chain Prevents the loss of socket inserts, even at hard-to-
— from the ratchet to the extension to the socket reach screw points or in long threaded holes.
spanner insert.

Other locking systems on the market only fix the first Easily accessible and ergonomically optimised
insertion tool on the ratchet. mechanism secures the tool without taking up extra
space.

More efficiency. Tool changing is not only safe, but also
quicker to perform.




Product highlights.

Technologies and features.

QuickRelease
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The QuickRelease safety lock prevents unintentional loss of insert tools. These click
securely into place, and are only released again at the push of a button for a quick tool

change.

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch) 1/2

Internal square drive (inch) 172"

d 23 mm

DIN DIN 3123 /1S0 3316
Size 3

Length mm (L) 75 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

75

23

23

85

24

24
0.04896 dm3
13011004
0,126
0,000
0,002
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GTIN 4018754151011

Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1
Weight 123 g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
13011001 509QR/2 1/2 " QuickRelease extension L.52mm 4018754141265
13011004 509QR/3 1/2 " QuickRelease extension L.75mm 4018754151011
13011002 509QR/5 1/2 " QuickRelease extension L.130mm 4018754141272
13011003 509QR/10 1/2 " QuickRelease extension L.255mm 4018754141289
GTIN-Code.

47018754"151011
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